_'.j
L!J
0
0 ,.
*
*
*
*

-
-
CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY ROADWAY TRAFFIC
SIGNALS
80% 80%
FED 100% FED
20% STATE 20%
STATE STATE
Code No. Item Unit Total 0005 0005 0021 Quantity
* 87301305 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, LEAD-IN, NO. 14 1 PAIR FOOT 678 678
* 87301805 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, SERVICE, NO. 6 2 C FOOT 27 27
* 87301900 ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, EQUIPMENT GROUNDING CONDUCTOR, NO. 6 1 C FOOT 27 27
* 87800100 CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A FOOT 4 4
* 87900200 DRILL EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 9 9
* 88102717 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD, LED, 1-FACE, BRACKET MOUNTED WITH COUNTDOWN TIMER EACH 2 2
* 88500100 INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR EACH 9 9
* 88600100 DETECTOR LOOP, TYPE I FOOT 3935 3935
* 89500200 RELOCATE EXISTING PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL HEAD EACH 1 1
* 89501250 RELOCATE EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT EACH 1 1
* 89502300 REMOVE ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT FOOT 428 428
* 89502350 REMOVE AND REINSTALL ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT FOOT 146 146
* 89502375 REMOVE EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT EACH 2 2
* 89502376 REBUILD EXISTING HANDHOLE EACH 3 3
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1 1
* X1400367 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 10 FT. EACH 2 2
* X1400378 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 5 FT. EACH 3 3
X4400501 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 10 FEET FOOT 300 300
X4400503 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET FOOT 520 520
l::i. X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 375 375
X6025604 PROPOSED MANHOLE/CATCH BASIN CONNECTION OVER EXISTING STORM SEWER EACH 1 1 * = SPECIALTY ITEMS
t:::. = NON-PARTICIPATING
WORK (100% STATE)
SUMMARY OF QUANTITES ��if I SECTION COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 870 I FAP 0870 23 SMART DUPAGE I 52 I 4 IL. ROUTE 53 (LINCOLN AVE.) (NORTH OF 61ST ST. TO 75TH ST.) DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62V86
SCALE: I SHEET 2 OF 3 SHEETS! STA. TD STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
81028240 UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 4" DIA. FOOT 60 60
X1400150 SERVICE INSTALLATION, GROUND MOUNTED, METERED EACH 1 1
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/9/2025